
Tropical Green Building Network as at 3 June 2009
Please mark your 
attendance in the 
column provided for 
this meeting.

Name Company Email 3-Jun-09 6-May-09 1-Apr-09 4-Mar-09 4-Feb-09 12-Nov-08
1 Ailsa Brown AGDF - CEO ailsab@agdf.org.au Rep Ghis
2 Adam Gowlett Satterley Property Group: Queensland Manager. Cairns 

President of the UDIA.
adamg@satterley.com.au

3 Alan & Diane Creasey Enviromart info@enviromart.net.au x Apol x x

4 Andre Grant Centre for Appropriate Technology Andre.grant@icat.org.au
5 Andrew Barrett Qld Energy Rating/ Ecostar Homes/ Cairns Plumbing energyrate@bigpond.com 

andrew@ecostar.com.au
x x Apol x

6 Andrew Cummings NQ Build & Green Build Websites by Exner Investments Pl andrew@nqbuild.com.au x x x x x x
7 Andrew Langtree Andy’s Sheetmetal sales@andyssheetmetal.com.au x x x

Andrew Morris CETD, Integrated Sustainability Services Department, Townsville City Cou Andrew.Morris@townsville.qld.gov.au
9 Andrew Park Turner Townsend, Associate Director Andrew.park@turntown.com x

10 Arnold Roos RPM Enviro Arnold@rpmenviro.com.au Apol x
11 Antony Beecham Private Developer ant.beecham@gmail.com x x x x
12 Belinda Down Dep. State Development Belinda.Down@dtrdi.qld.gov.au
13 Bianca de Loryn Tropical Photo (Web dsign and Internet Marketing bianca@tropical-photo.com x
14 Bood Hickson bdfnq@yahoo.com.au
15 Brendon Bryant The House and Garden Company houseandgardenco@gmail.com x x
16 Bryan Peach Peach Institute info@peachinstitute.com x
17 Brynn Mathews ETS Brynnmathews@cairnsnet.com.au Apol
18 Charles Formosa  Formosa Constructions & FAB PL charles@formosaconstruction.com.au x
19 Christine Ansell D & N Oliver Insulation cansell@iinet.au
20 Christine Doan Malanda North info@malandanorth.com and 

Christine@cddressage.com
Apol Apol

Apol
Apol x x

21 Clayton Sheridan Contract Draftsperson thisisclayton@gmail.com x
22 Craig Burrows Custom Homes cboffice@bigpond.net.au
23 Daniel Bath Enviro Painting Services enviropainting@bigpond.com
24 Daniel Handley Sustainable Focus daniel@sustainablefocus.com.au
25 Danny Vos Hunt Design danny@huntdesign.com.au
26 Daryl Douglass Alternative Technology Association daryld@tpg.com.au x x x x
27 David Cook Rainforest Rescue david@rainforestrescue.org,au
28 David Smyth Evolve Energy – Engineering and Sustainability David.smyth@evolveenergy.com.au Apol
29 David White Davis Langdon Quantity Surveyors dwhite@davislangdon.com.au
30 David Wood Project Constructions Woodfamily11@bigpond.com.au Apol
31 David Stewart Bunnings dstewart@bunnings.com.au Apol x
32 Desley Boyle Member for Cairns Cairns@parliament.qld.gov.au Apologies
33 Donna Shield RPM Enviro donna@rpmenviro.com.au
34 Dr. Elaine Harding elaineharding@austarnet.com.au Apol x
36 Fiona Stewart Interior designer/ projects jacarandahouse@bigpond.com.au x
37 Fred Merchant FNQACC fred@fnqacc.com
38 Gabi Bohnet Architect Gabi.bohnet@gmail.com
39 Geoff Cairns Co-Ev Geoff@artofcreativeliving.net

Please check this list and if your details are not here, please use the sheet attached to add your details. Thank you
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40 George and Emma 
Thirkell

Beachcombers Building Solutions PL admin@bcbs.com.au x x
x

x x x

41 Ghis Gallo Own Home Designs ghis.gallo@bigpond.com Apol x
42 Glen Brumby Director – Building Codes Queensland Div. glen.brumby@dip.qld.gov.au
43 Gordon Binks Ergon Gordon.BINKS@ergon.com.au x x Apol
44 Graeme Stanfield MGF consultants graeme@mgfnq.com.au
45 Grant Behrendorff Centre for Appropriate Technologies Grant.behrendorff@icat.org.au
46 Greg Gilboy Gilboy Hydraulic Solutions greg@gilboy.com.au Apol x
47 Greg Hockings Robert Bird Group Greg.Hockings@robertbird.com.au
48 Guy Maggs Effective Energy Solutions maggs01@bigpond.net.au
49 Gwion Cain The House and Garden Company houseandgardenco@bigpond.com x x
50 Harald Weber All Construction Approvals – Building Certifiers Harald@acapprovals.com.au Apol x Apol
51 Ian Beeton Northern Gulf Resource Management Group Ltd om@northerngulf.com.au Apol
52 Ian Elliot-Smith Mortons Urban Solutions iane@urbansolutions.net.au
53 James Maude Studio Mango james@studiomango.com.au
54 Janelle Mance Energy Update – Energy Management Consultants info@energyupdate.com x Apol
55 Jason Gould ETS jasong@engineeringtesting.com.au
56 Jason Van Ballegooyen TAFE – new Sustainability Course jason.vanballegooyen@deta.qld.gov.au x x x

57 Jim Turnour MP Member for Leichhardt Jim.turnour.mp@aph.gov.au x
58 Jo Doecke Malanda North Apol x
59 Joel Harrop LNP Candidate for Cairns joel@embracethechange.net.au
60 John Rainbird GBRMPA john.rainbird@gbrmpa.gov.au x Apol
61 Josẻ  Ruiz GHD – Building Services Engineer Jose.ruiz@ghd.com.au Apol x x
62 Julie Fry FNQILSA Julie@fnqilsa.org.au x x x x x
63 Keiron O'Brien Project Airconditioning QLD PL keiren@projectair.com.au x x
64 Kane Kerswell Drewell Constructions kane@drewell.com.au
65 Kate Sutcliffe FNQACC kate@fnqacc.com
66 Kieth Whenmouth Project Services kieth.whenmouth@projectservices.qld.g

ov.au
67 Kim Forde The Missing Link - Resource Co-ordinators PL kim.forde@the-missing-link.com.au x
68 Liana and Peter

Hitchcock 
OCC Consulting <oldcass@ozemail.com.au x

69 Louis Simon louissimon@optusnet.com.au x
70 Luke Mannion GGI Landscape Architects lukem@ggiarchitects.com x x
71 Lynda Hannah Nemourna Eco-Development - Garner Beach lmhannah@bigpond.com
72 Madeleine Ford NRA Environmental Consultants madeleine@natres.com.au x
73 Maree Grenfel CRC – Sustainability Officer M.Grenfell@cairns.qld.gov.au Apol x x
74 Mark Buttrose FAB Architects <mbuttrose@zoomnet.com.au
75 Mark Delaney MGF mark@mgfnq.com.au
76 Maurice Evans MGF Maurice@mgfnq.com.au x
77 Maurie Morrisson Maurie Morrisson Electrical maurielec@westnet.com.au
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78 Max Bryant Max Bryant Constructions mbryant@maxbryant.com.au x
79 Maya Soeryanto Gordon Gould Ipson Architects mayas@ggiarchitects.com x x
80 Michael Plunkett Nero Building Solutions PL ABSA trainer (Association of 

Building Sustainability Assesors)
michael@nero.net.au x Apol

81 Morgan Bleek Sace Consultants morgan@saceconsultants.com
82 Neil Boland NRA Environmental Consultants neil@natres.com.au
83 Niel Whittaker Senior Plumbing Inspector Cairns Regional Council n.whittaker@cairns.qld.gov.au Apol
84 Nic Granleese Studio Mango nic@studiomango.com.au
85 Nick Skutenko Bluescope Water nick.skutenko@bluescopesteel.com x
86 Nicky Swan The First Project nickyswan@bigpond.com x x
87 Nico Warhaus Ecosmarte Rep Sarva
88 Nikki Huddy Director, Planz, Town Planning PL nikki.huddy@planztp.com
89 Noeline Cichanski Papyrus Australia Ltd Noeline.cichonski@papyrusaustralia.co

m.au
x x

90 Patrick Winter Tropical Trend Homes patrick@tropicaltrendhomes.com.au x x x x
91 Paul Whittle Peddlethorp Cleland Architects paulwhittle@ptc.peddlethorp.com.au
92 Paul Williams Nemourna Eco-Development - Garner Beach pwill435@bigpond.com Apol
93 Peter Collins HIA p.collins@hia.com.au x x Apol x
94 Peter Zieth GHD peter.zieth@ghd.com.au x x x x x
95 Ris Douglas Alternative Technology Association goodlama@tpg.com.au x
96 Rhys Williams Suters Architects R.Williams@sutersarchitects.com.au
97 Rob Buffie MGF Consultants rob@mgfnq.com.au
98 Robert Buhrke Australian Institute for Commercialisation robert.buhrke@ausicom.com x
99 Robert Donnan Arups robert.donnan@arup.com.au Rep Shaun

100 Rob Miller Oz Poly Tanks r.mills@ozpoly.com.au
101 Rohan MacInnes Lincolne Scott rohan.macinnes@lincolnescott.com x
102 Roger Mainwood Total Project Group r.mainwood@totalprojectgroup.com.au
103 Ryan Cichanski Papyrus Australia Ltd Noeline.cichonski@papyrusaustralia.co

m.au
x

104 Sarah Douglas JCU Student sarah.douglass@jcu.edu.au x
105 Sarah Hoyal NRA Environmental Consultants and CAFNEC sarah@natres.com.au Apol x
106 Sarah Rizvi CAFNEC/ Planner TRC sarah@triskele.com.au Apol x
107 Sarva Keller Ecosmarte Australasia sarva@ecosmarte.com.au x
108 Scott Pearson Turner Townsend – Construction and Management 

Consultants
Scott.pearson@turntown.com x

109 Shaun Hartley Arup shaun.hartley@arup.com.au Apol x x x
110 Sinan Ogun sinan@globalecodesign.org
111 Dr Stefan Aeberhard aeberhard@austarnet.com.au Apol x
112 Steve Ryan CAFNEC campaign@cafnec.org.au>
113 Stewart Christie Arups Stewart.christie@arup.com.au Rep Shaun
114 Sue Jenkins Earthwatch Suzanne.jenkins@jcu.edu.au Apol x
115 Svargo Freitag director@didjshop.com
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116 Terry Kelly Project Services – Centre for Tropical Design – Sustainability 
and Innovation based in Townsville

Terry.kelly@projectservices.qld.gov.au

117 Tony Cichonski Papyrus Australia Ltd tony.cichonski@papyrusaustralia.com.au x
118 Tony Hogan Beachcomber Building Solutions PL tony@bcbs.com.au
119 Tony Lawson Tony Lawson Designs info@lawsondesign.com.au x Apol
120 Wayne Cavallaro Better Homes Queensland wayne@betterhomesqueensland.com.au

Page 4 of 4 23/06/2009


